ESC Cost Estimate

ltem

Construction Entrance
Silt Fence

Wire Backed Silt Fence
Inlet Protection
Temporary Diversion Dike
Temporary Fill Diversion
Sediment Trap

Check Dam

Permenant Seeding
Temporary Seeding
Blanket Matting
Construction Road Stablization
Outlet Protection
Sediment Basin

Culvert Inlet Protection
Right of Way Diversion
Temporary Slope Drain
Level Spreader

Topsoll

Temporary Stream Crossing
Tree Protection

LF

Unit Price

$1,200.00
$4.00
$6.00
$150.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1,500.00
$100.00
$0.05
$0.04
$0.25
$0.35
$250.00
$5,000.00
$400.00
$10.00
$15.00
$150.00
$12.50
$1,500.00
$100.00



