

ESC Cost Estimate

<u>Item</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>
Construction Entrance	EA	\$1,200.00
Silt Fence	LF	\$4.00
Wire Backed Silt Fence	LF	\$6.00
Inlet Protection	EA	\$150.00
Temporary Diversion Dike	LF	\$5.00
Temporary Fill Diversion	LF	\$5.00
Sediment Trap	EA	\$1,500.00
Check Dam	EA	\$100.00
Permenant Seeding	SF	\$0.05
Temporary Seeding	SF	\$0.04
Blanket Matting	SF	\$0.25
Construction Road Stablization	SF	\$0.35
Outlet Protection	EA	\$250.00
Sediment Basin	EA	\$5,000.00
Culvert Inlet Protection	EA	\$400.00
Right of Way Diversion	LF	\$10.00
Temporary Slope Drain	LF	\$15.00
Level Spreader	EA	\$150.00
Topsoil	CY	\$12.50
Temporary Stream Crossing	EA	\$1,500.00
Tree Protection	EA	\$100.00